
GRANDANGOLO

Lavabo sospeso a muro. Installabile in 
appoggio su piano o  su base mobile.

Wall-hung washbasin. Surface-mounted washbasin. 
Can also be mounted on a custom-made furniture.

500x500 SX

DISEGNO TECNICO 
TECHNICAL DESIGN

ACCESSORI 
ACCESSORIES

GAMMA COLORE 
COLOR RANGE

INSTALLAZIONE 
INSTALLATION

Piletta in CERAMICA con 
tappo “Up & Down” Ø 71 mm 
CERAMIC drain siphon with 
“Up & Down” cap Ø 71 mm

Piletta universale “Up & Down”/ 
Scarico Libero con tappo Ø 63 mm 
Universal“Free outlet” /“Up & Down” 
drain siphon with cap Ø 63 mm

Sifone di scarico
drain trap 

500x500 DX

Sospeso
Wall hung

Su mobile
On a custom-made furniture

Con base 
With side unit

In appoggio
Surface-mounted

Su base mobile
On wood base furniture

Fissaggio lavabo
Fixing bolt for
washbasin
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Foro per l'installazione su piano

Hole for surface installation
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Foro per l'installazione su piano

Hole for surface installation

160 110

17
0

10
0

210

135230135

78
0

1200/1000

120

85
0

40
0

14
0

60
0

55
0

Bianco lucido 
Glossy white
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